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Code Title Course

Units
ARTH 1030 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
ARTH 2140 Arts of China 1
ARTH 2170 Chinese Painting 1
ARTH 3100 Cinema and Socialism 1
ASAM 2620 Global Chinas and Chinese Diasporas 1
ASAM 3211 Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context 1
CHIN 1050 Introduction to Classical Chinese I 1
CHIN 1055 Introduction to Classical Chinese II 1
CHIN 1147 Advanced Readings in Modern Chinese

Literature
1

CHIN 1150 Advanced Classical Chinese I 1
CHIN 1155 Advanced Classical Chinese II 1
CHIN 6147 Advanced Readings in Modern Chinese

Literature
1

CIMS 3100 Cinema and Socialism 1
COML 2201 Modern East Asian Texts 1
COML 3211 Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context 1
COML 6201 Modern East Asian Texts 1
COML 7211 Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context 1
COMM 2640 Media Culture & Society in Contemporary

China
1

EALC 0020 Introduction to East Asia: China 1
EALC 0080 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

EALC 0100 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
EALC 0120 Arts of China 1
EALC 0500 East Asian Religions 1
EALC 0730 History of Modern China 1
EALC 1106 East Asian Gardens 1
EALC 1120 Oracle bones to the Chinese Classics:

beginnings of writing in East Asia
1

EALC 1127 Chinese Painting 1
EALC 1129 Chinese Architecture 1
EALC 1180 Archaeology of Central Asia 1
EALC 1322 Chinese Fiction and Drama in Translation 1
EALC 1335 Cultural Chinas: 20th Century Chinese

Literature and Film
1

EALC 1411 Queer Chinas: Sexuality and Politics in the
Sinophone World

1

EALC 1520 What is Taoism? 1
EALC 1521 Introduction to Classical Chinese Thought 1
EALC 1623 Language, Script and Society in China 1
EALC 1734 History of US-China Relations 1
EALC 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1

EALC 1910 Horses and Humans 1
EALC 2104 East Asian Funerary Arts 1

EALC 2109 East Asian Ceramics 1
EALC 2180 Mongolia: Architecture and Archaeology 1
EALC 2201 Modern East Asian Texts 1
EALC 2221 Chinese Poetry & Prose: In translation 1
EALC 2236 Seminar in Modern Chinese Literature 1
EALC 2314 Cinema and Socialism 1
EALC 2531 Religion in Modern China 1
EALC 2722 Cities in Chinese History 1
EALC 3116 Chinese Art Under the Mongols 1
EALC 3121 Life and Death in Han China 1
EALC 3211 Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context 1
EALC 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
EALC 3429 Sex and Society in Ancient China 1
EALC 3522 Medicine and Healing in China 1
EALC 3523 Chinese Aesthetics 1
EALC 3524 Daoist Traditions 1
EALC 3531 Chinese Law and Society 1
EALC 3621 Introduction to Classical Chinese I 1
EALC 3622 Introduction to Classical Chinese II 1
EALC 3623 Advanced Classical Chinese I 1
EALC 3624 Advanced Classical Chinese II 1
EALC 3681 Introduction to Classical Mongolian 1
EALC 3720 Early Chinese History 1
EALC 3721 Law in Pre-Modern China 1
EALC 3783 Pastoralism & Mobility 1
EALC 6120 Oracle bones to the Chinese Classics:

beginnings of writing in East Asia
1

EALC 6180 Mongolia: Architecture and Archaeology 1
EALC 6201 Modern East Asian Texts 1
EALC 7211 Modern Chinese Poetry in a Global Context 1
EALC 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

EALC 7531 Chinese Law and Society 1
ENGL 2934 Cinema and Socialism 1
GSWS 1411 Queer Chinas: Sexuality and Politics in the

Sinophone World
1

GSWS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
GSWS 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

HIST 0550 History of Modern China 1
HIST 0757 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

HIST 1551 History of US-China Relations 1
HIST 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
HSOC 3326 Medicine and Healing in China 1
REES 3770 Cinema and Socialism 1
RELS 0500 East Asian Religions 1
RELS 1520 What is Taoism? 1
RELS 2531 Religion in Modern China 1
RELS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
RELS 3524 Daoist Traditions 1
SAST 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1
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SOCI 2640 Media Culture & Society in Contemporary
China

1

SOCI 2933 Global Chinas and Chinese Diasporas 1
URBS 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
VLST 2330 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
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